

1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2034 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 7, delete "\$25,000,000" and insert "\$28,000,000"

1.3 Page 1, line 10, delete "a" and delete "Area Health and Wellness Center" and insert "area
1.4 health and wellness centers"

1.5 Page 1, line 11, after "Lake" insert ", the community of Kego Lake, and the community
1.6 of Ball Club"

1.7 Amend the title as follows:

1.8 Page 1, line 2, delete "a" and delete "Area Health" and insert "area health"

1.9 Page 1, line 3, delete "Wellness Center" and insert "wellness centers"